Masters Series Results 07/07/2024
Height :: 8
Type :: Regular

q N Time Jumping Agility - Time LY[104% )
Handler Height Type Time Faults Faults Total SCT Time Faults Faults Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

Jumping
SCT

Nancy Bunin (2304) Rita (26652) 8  Regular 53 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 61 40.010 0 0.000 40.010 200.010 1 $4.00 Y



Height :: 12
Type :: Regular

Jumping Time Faults Time Jumping Agility Time Faults Time Agility

scT Faults Total scT Faults Total wE RGN EmliED

Handler Height Type

Karen Schelling (2407) ~ PopinJay (13544) 12 Regular 53 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 61 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999  999.999 0  $0.00



Height :: 16
Type :: Regular

Jumping Time Faults Time Jumping Agility Time Faults Time Agility

scT Faults Total scT Faults Total wE RGN EmliED

Handler Height Type

Amy Ondeyka (10965) = Sawyer (17278) 16 Regular 53 = 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 61 36500 O 0.000 36.500  999.999 0  $0.00



Type :: Select

Handler

Height

Agility
SCT

Faults

Time
Faults

Total

$3$

Certificate

Carolynn Velas (15886)
Laura Hirth (6626)

Jackie Wright-Minogue (4242)

Quilo (26291)
Molly (24007)

Ava (21580)

Select

Select

Select

Jumping Jumping
SCT Total

52 41.460 10 0.000 51.460

52 60.000 100 0.000 160.000

52 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999

59

59

59

44.030

60.000

60.000

10

100

1000

0.000

0.000

0.000

54.030

160.000

999.999

105.490

320.000

999.999

1

0

0

$12.00
$0.00

$0.00



Height :: 20

Type :: Regular

Jumping

Time Jumping Agility Time Agility

Handler Height  Type o Faults - "™° oy g Faults - ™° g Total Certificate
Samra Elser (4730) Val (23484) 20  Regular 49 32370 | 5 0.000 37.370 56 34940 5 0.000  39.940  77.310 1 $40.00 Y

Marina Wong (7654) Rogue (11669) 20 Regular 49 53830 5 4.830 63.660 56 55840 0 0000 55840  119.500 2 $000 Y

Jackie Wright-Minogue (4242) ~ Redford (16231) 20 Regular 49 39070 0 0.000 39.070 56 60.000 100 0.000 ~ 160.000  199.070 0 $0.00

Dina Pietrangelo (14855) Hazel (28671) 20  Regular 49 60.000 100 0.000  160.000 56 60.000 100 0.000  160.000  320.000 0 $0.00

Liza Fuchs (10452) Dibs (22502) 20 Regular 49 60.000 = 100 0.000  160.000 56 60.000 100 0.000 ~ 160.000  320.000 0 $0.00

Laura Hirth (6626) Maggy (24008) 20 Regular 49 60.000 100 0.000  160.000 56 60.000 100 0.000  160.000  320.000 0 $0.00

Dan Burke (2520) Pirate (20574) 20 Regular 49 60.000 100 0.000  160.000 56 60.000 = 1000 0.000  999.999  999.999 0 $0.00

Chris Ott (2793) RAjve (32627) 20 Regular 49 38490 10 0.000 48.490 56 60.000 = 1000 0.000 999.999  999.999 0 $0.00

Chris Ott (2793) Grin:) (26218) 20 Regular 49 60.000 = 100 0.000  160.000 56 60.000 = 1000 0.000 999.999  999.999 0 $0.00

Marina Wong (7654) Fury (30227) 20  Regular 49 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 56  60.000 100 0.000  160.000  999.999 0 $0.00
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